TRANSATLANTIC MAXI YACHT CUP 2009

Date

- Friday, 20™ November

- Saturday, 21* November

- Sunday, 22" November

- Monday, 23" November

- Saturday, 12" December

Calendar of Sport & Social Events

Time

10.00 - 18.00

10.00 - 12.00

12.00

13.00

Sport events

Inspections, registrations

Inspections, registrations

Closing registrations

Warning Signal for the start

TRANSATLANTIC

Time

12.30

12.00

18.00

17.00

20.30

18.00

Other Events

Welcome cocktail offered by
RCNT

Excursion at Ciudad de la Laguna
by courtesy of Ayntamiento de San
Cristébal de La Laguna y Turismo
de Tenerife.

Visit at the Observatorio
Astrofisico del Teide by courtesy
of Instituto Astrofisico de
Canarias y Turismo de Tenerife.

Official Briefing

Barbecue Party at the RCNT
offered by the RCNT

Prize Giving Ceremony &
Reception at the Rancho Caribe
In Sint Maarten




