

## TRANSATLANTIC MAXI YACHT CUP 2009

## Calendar of Sport & Social Events

Date	Time	Sport events	Time	Other Events
- Friday, 20 <sup>th</sup> November	10.00 - 18.00	Inspections, registrations	12.30	Welcome cocktail offered by RCNT
- Saturday, 21 <sup>st</sup> November	10.00 – 12.00	Inspections, registrations		
	12.00	Closing registrations		
			12.00	Excursion at Ciudad de la Laguna by courtesy of Ayntamiento de Sar Cristóbal de La Laguna y Turismo de Tenerife.
			18.00	Visit at the Observatorio Astrofisico del Teide by courtesy of Instituto Astrofísico de Canarias y Turismo de Tenerife.
- Sunday, 22 <sup>nd</sup> November			17.00	Official Briefing
			20.30	Barbecue Party at the RCNT offered by the RCNT
- Monday, 23 <sup>rd</sup> November	13.00	Warning Signal for the start		
- Saturday, 12 <sup>th</sup> December			18.00	Prize Giving Ceremony & Reception at the Rancho Caribe In Sint Maarten





